

NEWS RELEASE

Janus Remote Communications

2111 Comprehensive Drive Aurora, Illinois 60505 Phone: 630-499-2121 I Fax: 630-851-5040

For Immediate Release April, 2012

Contact: Janus Remote Communications

Dave Jahr 630.499.2121

Paul Horan - Ireland (EMEA) 35361472221 x 105

Janus Remote Communications Announces New Janus Forum

Aurora, IL – Janus Remote Communications, an industry leader in the design and manufacture of precision M2M products and solutions, is pleased to announce their new online Forum for additional connectivity and support.

Sign up by visiting the Janus' website and click on the Janus Forum quick link on the upper right of the home page http://forum.janus-rc.com/ Sign up to be part of the Janus Community.

There is a general information section that allows you to post information or general questions.

FAQ: The Forum is continually refreshed with relevant questions from our customers. You just might find your question answered here, or new insight into our products and potential solutions for your application needs.

Product Support is the **backbone** of the Forum where you can have direct contact with engineers and/or technical staff pertaining to product usage, applications, specifications, and technical support.

About Janus

Janus Remote Communications provides state-of-the-art wireless products and services as well as custom design solutions for the global M2M marketplace; www.janus-rc.com. Janus solutions are widely used by customers in the areas of asset, process, facility and energy monitoring and control; health, safety and security; and in a whole host of commercial products. Janus solutions span the six pillars of M2M; remote monitoring, RFID, sensor networking, smart services, telematics and telemetry. Janus is a division of The Connor-Winfield Corporation www.conwin.com.

For more information contact: Janus Remote Communications Dave Jahr

Tel: 630-499-2121 | Fax: 630-851-5040

djahr@Janus-rc.com

